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Montenegro OPEN 2019
Podgorica, 6. - 7.7.2019

Disciplina 27 Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
07.07.2019 - 10:58 Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim
MNE Otvoreno/Open 27.48 Matija JAUKOVIĆ JHN Brizbejn (AUS) 20.05.2007
MNE - 18 28.86 Matija JAUKOVIĆ JHN Niš (SRB) 03.08.2003
MNE - 16 30.35 Alen DERVIŠEVIĆ JHN Indianapolis (USA) 12.11.2011
MNE - 14 32.46 Ersin GEC PKO Podgorica 03.07.2016
MNE - 12 39.73 Danilo ANTONOVIĆ BUMT Sarajevo (BIH) 06.04.2013
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

B:2001/2002

1. Jakub KOZAK 02 Orca, MI 29.36 548 Q
2. Richard LESKO 02 Orca, MI 33.47 370 Q

C:2003/2004

1. Pavel SAVELEV 04 Khabarovsk, KH 26.61 737 Q
2. Veljko JOVANOVIĆ 03 Leotar, TB 32.44 406 Q
3. Dimitrije ĐUŠIĆ 04 C.Zvezda, BG 32.49 405 Q
4. Ognjen VUKČEVIĆ 04 A.Verde, PO 38.59 241

D:2005/2006

1. Jovan MILUTINOVIĆ 05 Yunost M., MO 31.82 431 Q
2. Miloš MILENKOVIĆ 05 Budva, BU 32.34 410 Q

*** Nezvanični rekord MNE ***

3. Miloš ĆERANIĆ 05 Leotar, TB 35.32 315 R
4. Boran Kurt OZENC 06 Budva, BU 36.11 295 R
5. Luka KOMNENOVIĆ 06 Nikšić, NK 47.32 131

E:2007/2008

1. Vukašin RADIŠIĆ 07 Vojvodina, NS 37.37 266
2. Mihajlo FERKETIĆ 08 Vojvodina, NS 37.42 265
3. Vukašin ORLIĆ 07 Vojvodina, NS 39.79 220
4. Lav ALIMPIĆ 07 Vračar, BG 40.04 216
5. Veljko RAŽNATOVIĆ 07 A.Verde, PO 40.06 216
6. Jovan POPOVIĆ 08 Nikšić, NK 40.35 211
7. Jovan RADULOVIĆ 07 A.Verde, PO 42.98 174
8. Luka RATKOVIĆ 07 Leotar, TB 43.83 165
9. Andrija RADULOVIĆ 07 Nikšić, NK 46.21 140

10. Vuk VUJAČIĆ 08 Nikšić, NK 47.47 129

Otvoreno/Open

1. Pavel SAVELEV 04 Khabarovsk, KH 26.61 737 Q
2. Jakub KOZAK 02 Orca, MI 29.36 548 Q
3. Ado GARGOVIĆ 98 Budva, BU 29.87 521 Q
4. Jovan MILUTINOVIĆ 05 Yunost M., MO 31.82 431 Q
5. Miloš MILENKOVIĆ 05 Budva, BU 32.34 410 Q

*** Nezvanični rekord MNE ***

6. Veljko JOVANOVIĆ 03 Leotar, TB 32.44 406 Q
7. Dimitrije ĐUŠIĆ 04 C.Zvezda, BG 32.49 405 Q
8. Richard LESKO 02 Orca, MI 33.47 370 Q
9. Miloš ĆERANIĆ 05 Leotar, TB 35.32 315 R

10. Boran Kurt OZENC 06 Budva, BU 36.11 295 R
11. Vukašin RADIŠIĆ 07 Vojvodina, NS 37.37 266
12. Mihajlo FERKETIĆ 08 Vojvodina, NS 37.42 265
13. Ognjen VUKČEVIĆ 04 A.Verde, PO 38.59 241
14. Vukašin ORLIĆ 07 Vojvodina, NS 39.79 220
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Montenegro OPEN 2019
Podgorica, 6. - 7.7.2019

Disciplina 27, Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back, Kvalifikacije/Prelim, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15. Lav ALIMPIĆ 07 Vračar, BG 40.04 216
16. Veljko RAŽNATOVIĆ 07 A.Verde, PO 40.06 216
17. Jovan POPOVIĆ 08 Nikšić, NK 40.35 211
18. Aleksandar ILIĆ 09 Beogradski PK, BG 41.62 192
19. Jovan RADULOVIĆ 07 A.Verde, PO 42.98 174
20. Luka RATKOVIĆ 07 Leotar, TB 43.83 165
21. Andrija RADULOVIĆ 07 Nikšić, NK 46.21 140
22. Luka KOMNENOVIĆ 06 Nikšić, NK 47.32 131
23. Vuk VUJAČIĆ 08 Nikšić, NK 47.47 129


